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73    Quinn Mullikin         M40-44       4/105       16:37    6:51       34:15
81    Paul Kaczmarowski      M45-49       9/111       16:41    6:54       34:26
100   Tony Maio              M55-59        5/66       17:23    7:01       35:01
149   Robert Paulick         M30-34      17/129       17:46    7:17       36:22
190   Scott Stremkowski      M35-39      28/124       18:48    7:29       37:21
227   Joe White              M50-54       17/88       18:39    7:36       37:58
245   Tracy Literski         F30-34      16/169       18:41    7:41       38:24
249   Shane Saari            M40-44      23/105       18:47    7:43       38:32
250   Ryan Marquardt         M40-44      24/105       18:55    7:43       38:32
255   Shaunna Ferge          F25-29       4/101       18:50    7:43       38:35
262   Evan Clucas            M30-34      27/129       18:30    7:46       38:46
268   Bryan Blum             M25-29       24/76       18:54    7:48       38:58
269   Stu Armstrong          M40-44      27/105       19:15    7:48       39:00
283   Katie Miller           F35-39      14/168       19:58    7:51       39:15
299   Robert Rokusek         M50-54       21/88       19:13    7:55       39:33
308   Michael Frasier        M30-34      31/129       20:17    7:57       39:41
346   Marcus Nack            M25-29       26/76       19:44    8:03       40:14
356   Nate Bowling           M40-44      36/105       18:53    8:05       40:23
359   Shawn Lord             M50-54       28/88       19:25    8:05       40:25
373   Alexis Dzikowich       F19-24        7/56       20:30    8:10       40:46
374   Tracy Paider           F40-44      22/144       20:14    8:10       40:47
377   William Churchill      M40-44      38/105       19:27    8:10       40:49
378   Kyle Kent              M25-29       28/76       19:45    8:10       40:50
385   Sarah Goetz            F35-39      18/168       19:42    8:13       41:01
404   Benjamin Jung          M30-34      41/129       19:54    8:16       41:18
435   Steven Prusak          M35-39      54/124       20:32    8:21       41:42
439   Samuel Engel           M19-24       18/33       21:07    8:21       41:44
441   Anna Falk              F19-24       12/56       21:07    8:21       41:45
449   William Barker         M35-39      57/124       20:10    8:23       41:53
474   Craig Schultz          M40-44      45/105       20:28    8:32       42:36
481   Mike Jackson           M45-49      44/111       20:51    8:32       42:38
492   Brodie Miller          M35-39      64/124       20:36    8:33       42:45
526   Nathaniel Jurgella     M30-34      58/129       20:26    8:40       43:17
555   Dean Nelson            M45-49      48/111       21:50    8:44       43:40
567   Kevin Duda             M30-34      64/129       21:55    8:46       43:49
568   Dominic Frandrup       M40-44      46/105       21:25    8:46       43:49
572   Craig Busse            M40-44      47/105       21:37    8:47       43:53
575   Christina Hintz        F40-44      35/144       22:28    8:48       43:56
581   Tom Schneider          M60-64       13/39       21:21    8:49       44:01
583   Jake Kaczmarowski      M19-24       25/33       22:40    8:49       44:04
597   Brandan Graef          M30-34      66/129       22:44    8:51       44:14
598   Tracy Mortenson        F40-44      37/144       21:35    8:51       44:14
599   Lana Barker            F30-34      37/169       22:13    8:52       44:16
609   Bryon Halverson        M45-49      53/111       22:06    8:53       44:23
617   Bruce Czech            M50-54       43/88       22:17    8:54       44:28
619   Brandon Barker         M30-34      67/129       22:26    8:54       44:28
635   Randy Fifrick          M30-34      69/129       22:08    8:57       44:42
666   Robin Kepler           F40-44      42/144       23:10    9:03       45:12
670   Kole Kent              M19-24       26/33       21:42    9:03       45:15
675   Jake Breneman          M30-34      71/129       22:43    9:04       45:20
676   Tim Gottlieb           M40-44      53/105       22:45    9:04       45:20
688   Megan Wrysinski        F35-39      46/168       23:14    9:05       45:25
691   Jeff Osterhaus         M35-39      75/124       22:00    9:06       45:30
693   Alan Stenger           M35-39      76/124       23:13    9:07       45:31
713   Ben Geurts             M25-29       48/76       21:50    9:10       45:49
718   Matthew Neabling       M25-29       49/76       23:59    9:11       45:53
719   Jerry Rhoden           M40-44      55/105       21:11    9:11       45:54
733   Greg Wright            M35-39      79/124       21:10    9:13       46:02
763   Kris Kubnick           M35-39      81/124       23:08    9:18       46:30
781   Sam Stuchlak           M30-34      74/129       22:39    9:20       46:38
788   Erik White             M30-34      75/129       24:26    9:21       46:42
795   Joe Martens            M55-59       35/66       22:52    9:22       46:46
798   David Laspa            M65-69        8/13       23:57    9:23       46:52
803   Matthew Daniels        M25-29       54/76       22:37    9:24       46:57
816   Jeffrey Christensen    M45-49      65/111       22:48    9:27       47:13
876   Jason Mayerl           M40-44      72/105       23:22    9:38       48:07
897   Nathan Daily           M30-34      86/129       25:06    9:42       48:29
903   John Pingel            M40-44      74/105       24:38    9:43       48:33
928   Jesse Schultz          M35-39      87/124       24:29    9:47       48:52
932   Mia Wandtke            F16-18       13/16       23:26    9:48       48:56
933   Ben Yoder              M16-18       12/14       23:25    9:48       48:57
937   Tina Mueller           F40-44      60/144       24:31    9:49       49:02
990   Chuck Price            M45-49      72/111       25:23   10:01       50:04
999   Trista Barlow          F35-39      74/168       25:16   10:02       50:07
1021  Richard Gawlik         M60-64       26/39       24:52   10:08       50:39
1080  Brooke Kellerman       F35-39      86/168       25:39   10:20       51:38
1089  Kerry Parker           F55-59       24/58       24:24   10:22       51:47
1099  Michael Bialas         M45-49      78/111       23:46   10:24       51:57
1105  Paul Klose             M50-54       70/88       24:57   10:24       52:00
1106  Todd Schloegel         M45-49      80/111       24:58   10:24       52:00
1120  Jed Cochrane           M35-39      97/124       25:01   10:28       52:18
1123  Jim Foss               M50-54       72/88       24:23   10:29       52:21
1124  Bonnie Timm            F35-39      90/168       24:44   10:29       52:23
1125  Leigh Vergin           F45-49       45/86       25:47   10:30       52:27
1135  Travis Ruether         M35-39      98/124       24:06   10:31       52:32
1178  Adam Drefcinski        M40-44      85/105       23:59   10:42       53:27
1184  Randy O'Connell        M40-44      87/105       24:35   10:44       53:36
1200  James Marchewka        M35-39     101/124       28:12   10:47       53:52
1221  David Gaie             M55-59       46/66       27:08   10:54       54:26
1223  Matthew Mattila        M25-29       64/76       25:27   10:54       54:28
1243  Carly Wandtke          F01-15       14/20       27:18   10:58       54:47
1259  Travis Fabisch         M30-34     110/129       26:34   11:01       55:05
1266  Andrew Gille           M40-44      92/105       26:39   11:03       55:14
1271  Craig Patoka           M40-44      93/105       27:02   11:05       55:22
1272  Melissa Standiford     F35-39     108/168       26:40   11:06       55:26
1273  Alicia Gardner         F30-34     112/169       28:36   11:06       55:26
1276  Gretchen Holtman       F45-49       52/86       26:43   11:06       55:28
1279  Ray Olson              M65-69       10/13       28:54   11:07       55:31
1294  Shirley Derleth        F45-49       54/86       25:42   11:12       55:59
1295  Steve Thompson         M60-64       32/39       26:05   11:13       56:01
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1305  Rob Guldan             M50-54       78/88       26:06   11:19       56:31
1306  Larry Schumann         M45-49      92/111       27:56   11:19       56:33
1318  Jen Wandtke            F40-44      95/144       27:17   11:22       56:46
1321  Cameron Reece          M55-59       52/66       27:56   11:23       56:55
1323  Jesse Van Schyndel     M40-44      95/105       26:10   11:24       56:57
1325  Kristi Schwocho        F45-49       55/86       28:10   11:24       56:59
1331  Dana Williams          F40-44      97/144       28:06   11:26       57:10
1332  Julie Lampert          F50-54       41/64       28:06   11:27       57:11
1340  Pete Grefe             M50-54       80/88       26:37   11:32       57:36
1353  Sharalee Simkins       F30-34     123/169       27:43   11:37       58:02
1358  Brian Buchanan         M30-34     117/129       28:25   11:38       58:08
1362  Refugio Perez          M35-39     106/124       27:57   11:39       58:11
1366  Lyndsey Herek          F35-39     121/168       27:37   11:39       58:13
1414  Christine Thrun        F40-44     109/144       29:04   11:59       59:52
1417  Jennifer Dvorak        F40-44     110/144       30:39   11:59       59:53
1418  Tony Stefka            M25-29       72/76       27:29   12:01     1:00:05
1425  Matthew Kroening       M35-39     109/124       29:38   12:04     1:00:17
1428  Sarah Van Dreel        F30-34     134/169       29:07   12:04     1:00:20
1429  Lori Hoerter           F40-44     111/144       29:26   12:04     1:00:20
1431  Rachel Miller          F35-39     131/168       29:14   12:04     1:00:20
1442  Rebecca Wolf           F25-29      78/101       29:11   12:12     1:00:58
1448  Jessie Bauer           F45-49       63/86       29:20   12:15     1:01:12
1449  Ruth Horndasch         F50-54       46/64       29:25   12:15     1:01:15
1463  Tina Franck            F45-49       64/86       29:49   12:20     1:01:37
1468  Kari Harder            F55-59       35/58       28:55   12:22     1:01:48
1475  Jonathon Meer          M30-34     121/129       29:05   12:24     1:01:59
1493  Nicole Goers           F30-34     145/169       29:15   12:35     1:02:52
1510  Kimberly Beaudoin      F40-44     116/144       28:36   12:48     1:03:57
1524  Alexander Van Dreel    M30-34     123/129       31:43   12:59     1:04:55
1554  Kristen Biadasz        F35-39     151/168       32:29   13:17     1:06:22
1556  Angela Swanke          F30-34     154/169       36:09   13:17     1:06:25
1560  John Samec             M30-34     126/129       33:52   13:21     1:06:42
1567  Jamie Leblanc          F35-39     152/168       31:50   13:24     1:06:57
1568  Alexander Kaminski     M25-29       74/76       31:03   13:24     1:07:00
1572  Steve Cywinski         M45-49     104/111       32:44   13:28     1:07:18
1574  Savannah Swiontek      F19-24       52/56       31:56   13:30     1:07:28
1597  Jamie Hatfield         F40-44     126/144       34:14   13:58     1:09:50
1603  John Sager             M55-59       59/66       34:41   14:07     1:10:33
1612  Sarah Agena            F35-39     157/168       34:10   14:12     1:10:56
1614  Renee Diana            F45-49       71/86       34:21   14:14     1:11:07
1615  Susanne Diana          F40-44     131/144       34:22   14:14     1:11:07
1623  Mary Underhill         F25-29      94/101       35:40   14:23     1:11:52
1627  Terri Koziczkowski     F55-59       48/58       34:12   14:28     1:12:20
1629  Kelly Koziczkowski     F30-34     162/169       34:12   14:28     1:12:20
1631  Mary Domka             F65-69        8/11       33:24   14:30     1:12:28
1633  Amy Gumtz              F30-34     163/169       34:17   14:36     1:12:56
1635  Tammie Alekna          F45-49       74/86       34:08   14:38     1:13:09
1637  Kim Kinsey             F45-49       76/86       37:00   14:40     1:13:16
1641  Kerry Bretl            F35-39     159/168       33:59   14:51     1:14:15
1642  Eric Pelot             M35-39     118/124       36:15   14:54     1:14:29
1658  Jim Powell             M40-44     104/105       37:14   15:10     1:15:47
1670  Erin Stuczynski        F30-34     165/169       37:56   15:32     1:17:37
1674  Nicole Stuczynski      F40-44     138/144       36:18   15:33     1:17:45
1685  David Kimmes           M40-44     105/105       40:25   15:45     1:18:44
1724  Marisa Buerger         F40-44     142/144       44:50   17:45     1:28:41
1738  Paul Schlaefer         M45-49     111/111       45:39   18:33     1:32:45
1739  Wendy Schlaefer        F45-49       86/86       45:40   18:34     1:32:46
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